WORKSHEET FOR GOAL 11 %

SUSTAINABLE CITIES
AND COMMUNITIES

Copy and cut these cards so each group
has a compete set.

A MOBILE
PHONE

A BAG OF WATER CLEANING
MEDICINE TABLETS MATCHES
_______________ i e ——
"""""""" [ T o |
11 |
11 |
11 |
11 |
11 |
11 |
11 |
11 |
11 |
11 |
11 |
11 |
11 |
11 |
11 |
_______________ i e ——

WORKSHEET CONT &

‘Global Goals for Sustainable Development: 17 Activities for 17 Goals’ (© Scotdec 2017)

www.scotdec.org.uk/resources



WORKSHEET FOR GOAL 11

SUSTAINABLE CITIES

AND COMMUNITIES

Copy and cut these cards so each group

has a compete set.

BABY
CHICKENS

WOOD-BURNING
STOVE

FERTILE
SOIL

POTS

A COW
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